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Past President
Caitlin Howard
Clover High School
1625 Highway 55 East 
Clover, SC 29710
W: 803-810-8200
E-mail:  Caitlin.howard@clover.k12.sc.us

President
Heather Giles
Rock Hill High School
320 West Springdale Rd. 
Rock Hill, SC 29730
W: 803-981-1300
E-mail:  HGiles@rhmail.org

President-elect
Dr. Liza Speece
Lexington School District One
100 Tarrar Springs Road 
Lexington, SC 29072
W: 803-821-3812
E-mail: lspeece@lexington1.net

SCFLTA Webmaster
Editor of the Crescent 
Amanda Hajji
Lexington High School
2463 Augusta Highway
Lexington, SC 29072
W : 803-821-3400
E-mail : ahajji@lexington1.net

SCWL Consultant
Wendy Stephens
1429 State Street, Room 607-A
Columbia, SC 29201
W: 803-734-0715
E-mail: wstephens@ed.sc.gov

Executive Director
Dr. Jason Bagley
25 Paddington Ave.
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]Greenville, SC 29609	
W: 803-360-3571
E-mail: jasonpbagley@gmail.com








SC Classical Association
President
Cristian Ugro
Spring Valley High School
120 Sparkleberry Lane
Columbia, SC 29229
W: 803-699-3500
E-mail: cugro@richland2.org 

SC Classical Association
Representative
Kathleen Ross
Brookland-Cayce High School
1300 State Street
Cayce, SC 29033
W: 803-791-5000
E-mail: kross@lex2.org 
AATSP President
Bethany Battig Ramseur
Hilton Head Prep
8 Fox Grape Rd. 
Hilton Head Island, SC 29928
W: 843-715-8557
E-mail:  bbattig@hhprep.org

AATSP Vice-President/SCFLTA Rep
Jessica Kelly
Lexington High School
2463 Augusta Highway
Lexington, SC 29072
W : 803-821-3400
E-mail:  jkelly@lexington1.net

SCCOL Representative
Pamela Peek
Charleston Southern University
Strom Thurmond Center,  Faculty Ste. 110
Charleston, SC 29406
W: 843-863-7198
E-mail: ppeek@csuniv.edu
NNELL Representative
Aura Ceballos
Logan Elementary School
815 Elmwood Ave.
Columbia, SC 29201
W : 803-343-2915
E-mail: aura.ceballosrios@richlandone.org


 





AATF SC President/SCFLTA Social Media Director
Jeremy Patterson
Bob Jones University
2 Lemington Court
Greenville, SC 29609
W: 864-271-7596
E-mail: jeremyp84@outlook.com

AATF SC Vice-President/SCFLTA Rep
Abby Van Hoewyk
Lowcountry Preparatory School
300 Blue Stem Drive
Pawleys Island, SC 29585
W: 843-237-4147
E-mail: abby.vanhoewyk@gmail.com

AATG SCFLTA Rep
Clay Hendrix
Lexington High School
2463 Augusta Highway
Lexington, SC 29072
W: 803-821-3400
Email: jchendrix@lexington1.net
 

SCFLTA Regional Representatives
Upstate
Stephanie Madison- Schenck
E-mail: sschenc@clemson.edu
Midlands
Liz Lawrence-Baez
E-mail: ebaez@richland2.org
Lowcountrry
Julia Royall
E-mail: rjm3131@gmail.com 
Pee Dee
Ginger Velasco
E-mail: gvelasco@horrycountyschools.net

SCFLTA is a
Non-profit Organization
EIN# 57-0709916
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